Moving Co il  Actuators
LA Series
The ability to do work and verify its accuracy at the same time.
Specifications subject to change.  2  www.smac-mca.com
SMAC Product Overview
Linear & Rotary /
Linear Actuators
Linear Slide

vin
g
 M
a
s
s
[kg
]
W
e
ig
h
t [kg
]
LAL10-005-5 24 45x70x10 5 3.8 2.5 2.5 0.02 0.11
LAL15-015-5 24 120x58x15 15 5 2.7 2.7 0.05 0.23
LAL20-010-5 24 85x65x20 10 8 5.5 5.5 0.07 0.30
LAL20-015-5 24 65x115x20 15 7 5 5 0.07 0.34
LAL20-015-6 24 65x115x20 15 12 11.6 5.8 0.08 0.34
LAL35-025-6 24 135x90x35 25 31.5 24 15.5 0.19 1.06
LAL35-025-7 48 135x90x35 25 18 10 10 0.12 0.95
LAL35-050-5 24 135x85x35 50 10 7.5 7.5 0.13 1.12
LAL35-100-5 24 135x85x35 100 6 2.8 3.5 0.1 1.7
LAL55-050-5 24 250x110x55 50 25 19.5 19.5 0.31 3
LAL55-100-5 24 250x110x55 100 16.5 13 13 0.3 3.8
LAL55-100-7 48 250x110x55 100 25 17 17 0.3 3.8
LAL55-150-5 24 250x110x55 150 13 10 10 0.4 4.65
LAL55-150-7 48 250x110x55 150 19.5 12.5 12.5 0.4 4.65
LAL95-015-7 48 90x70x95 15 84 41.5 53 0.31 2.2
LAL95-025-8 48 180x70x95 25 162 105 52 0.58 3.75
LAL95-050-7 48 147x70x95 50 65 41 41 0.34 2.85
LAL300-050-8 48 210x85x120 50 235 144 78 0.8 8.8
LAL500-025-8 48 300x140x200 25 500 200 166 1.6 26.5
LAL500-050-8 48 300x140x200 50 500 200 100 1.6 26.5
LAL20-025-5 24 85x65x20 25 5.4 3.4 3.4 0.08 0.36
LAL55-050-7 48 250x110x55 50 40 24.5 24.5 0.31 3
LAL95-015-8 48 147x70x95 15 195 75 60 0.5 4
LAL10
LAL20
LAL35
LAL55

vin
g
 M
a
s
s
[kg
]
W
e
ig
h
t [kg
]
LAS10-005-5 24 45x70x10 5 3.8 1.3 2.5 0.02 0.11
LAS15-015-5 24 120x58x15 15 5 4 4 0.05 0.25
LAS20-010-5 24 85x65x20 10 8 5.5 5.5 0.07 0.3
LAS20-015-5 24 65x115x20 15 7 5 5 0.07 0.33
LAS20-025-5 24 85x65x20 25 5.5 3.5 2.8 0.06 0.36
LASW20-011-5 24 85x75x23 11 8 5.5 5.5 0.07 0.3
LAS35-025-7 48 150x83x34 25 18 10 10 0.15 0.95
LAS35-050-5 24 135x85x35 50 10 5 5 0.1 1.1
LAS35-100-7 48 135x85x35 100 7 6 6 0.1 1.3
LAS55-050-5 24 250x110x55 50 25 19.5 19.5 0.3 3
LAS55-100-5 24 250x110x55 100 16.5 13 13 0.3 3.8
LAS55-100-7 48 250x110x55 100 35 19 19 0.31 3.8
LAS55-150-5 24 250x110x55 150 13 10 10 0.4 4.65
LAS55-150-7 48 250x110x55 150 25 13 13 0.31 4.58
LAS95-015-7 48 90x70x95 15 90 60 60 0.25 2.1
LAS95-025-8 48 180x70x95 25 162 105 52 0.5 3.78
LAS95-050-7 48 147x70x95 50 50 34 34 0.25 3
LAS300- 050- 8 48 210x85x120 50 202 144 78 0.8 8.8
LAS35-100-5 24 135x85x35 100 6 2.8 3.5 0.1 1.7
LAS20W-015-6 24 75x135x20 15 10.6 4.9 4.9 0.122 0.54
LAS35-025-6 24 135x90x35 25 31.5 24 15.5 0.19 1.06
LAS55-050-7 48 250x110x55 50 40 24.5 24.5 0.31 3
LAS95-015-8 48 147x70x95 15 195 75 60 0.5 4
LAS15
LAS20
LAS35
LAS55

o
vin
g
 M
a
s
s
 [kg
]
W
e
ig
h
t [kg
]
LXY10-010-7 48 65x65x81 10 15 4 6 0.06 23 8 11 0.16 0.8
LXY15-015-7 48 111x112x86 15 22 11 13 0.13 25 12 12 0.22 1.65
LXY25-025-8 48 125x125x65 25 42 17 14 0.19 42 17 14 1.5 3.2
LXYM15-015 24/48 230x242.5x55 15 14.7/24.5  12.7 0.36 16.4/27.4  13 0.51 2.7
LXYM 15 LXY25
MODEL   SERIES   STROKE
V
O